

# Minor's Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate, 4.25 Pounds Per Tub - 4 Per Case



**DOT** 360435    **GTIN** 00074826783041    **MFR** 00074826783041



## Stocked

### Product Broker

Broker information is not available. Contact your Dot CSR with any questions.

<b>Temperature</b>	Refrigerated Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	4.25 LB    4 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	18.8 lbs / 17 lbs
<b>Cube</b>	0.725 cube
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	12 per layer    8 layers    96 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	13.5000" L    13.2500" W    7.0000" H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	275 days / 69 days
<b>Certifications</b>	Child Nutritional Label
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

### Features

Minor's Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate Produces A Rich, Savory Sauce Made From A Reduced Brown Stock And Accented With A Special Blend Of Garlic And Onion. Flavorful Premium Ingredients Concentrated In A Refrigerated Paste. Whisk With Water For A Savory Sauce. Steam-Table And Cook/Chill Stable For Hours. Allows Advance Preparation.

### Preparation

Ready\_To\_Eat - Bring 2 1/2 Gallons Of Water To A Rapid Boil; Turn Off Heat. Immediately Add 1 Container Of Sauce Concentrate. Mix With A Wire Whip Until Product Is Smooth And Thickened.

### Storage

Refrigerate For Optimum Flavor

### Ingredients

Corn Oil (Corn Oil,Tbhq And Citric Acid [To Preserve Freshness]), Modified Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Water, Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Beef Stock, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil With Mono And Diglycerides, Beef Fat, 2% Or Less Of Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Hydrolyzed Soy, Corn And Wheat Proteins, Onion Powder, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Natural Flavors, Lactic Acid, Enzyme Modified Cream, Sulfiting Agents.

---

**Contains**

Soy, Wheat

**May Contain**

**Free From**

---

**Known Certifications for This Product:**

Child Nutritional Label

[Serving Size](#)**Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)**

192 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **10 g****Amount Per Serving****Calories** **50**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5 g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 1 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 330 mg	<b>14%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 3 g	<b>1%</b>
Sugar 1 g	
Added Sugar 1 g	<b>1%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 10 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Nestle USA) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 00074826783140/Consumer or Base

